
Sr. 

No. Name Subject Category
Marks

1 SOLANKI PINALBEN DILIPBHAI ECONOMICS SC 89.8600

2 DESAI HONEYBEN RAMESHBHAI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 87.4300

3 BRAHMAN MITTALBEN DANSINGBHAI ECONOMICS General 84.8600

4 THAKAR MAITRI NARESHKUMAR ECONOMICS EWS 83.0000

5 GAMAR RAHULBHAI ARJUNBHAI ECONOMICS ST 82.1400

6 DESAI NIJALBEN KANUBHAI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 78.7100

7 THAKOR KAJALBEN BALVANTJI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 78.2900

8 GADHAVI PARTHDAN AJITDAN ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 76.8600

9 MAKVANA SHUBHAMKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR ECONOMICS SC 76.0000

10 THAKOR DAXABEN ASHVINJI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 75.0000

11 MANASA MAHESHBHAI FATABHAI ECONOMICS ST 74.2900

12 KHARADI PINKIBEN SOMABHAI ECONOMICS ST 74.1400

13 KHARADI DINESHBHAI VAHTABHAI ECONOMICS ST 73.3300

14 CHAMAR PAYALBEN SURESHBHAI ECONOMICS SC 71.8600

15 GALSAR JAYESHBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI ECONOMICS SC 71.0000

16 THAKOR PUNAMBEN MANUJI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 69.5700

17 JOSHI ASHABEN AMBARAMBHAI ECONOMICS EWS 68.8600

18 BALOCH SALEHA MAHEBUBKHAN ECONOMICS General 68.2900

19 RAYDARA LILABEN PARESHBHAI ECONOMICS ST 67.2900

20 SOLANKI DHRUVAN NATHABHAI ECONOMICS SC 66.4300

21 GAMAR GITABEN BHANABHAI ECONOMICS ST 65.8600

22 VAGHELA PRUTHAVISINH JAGDISHJI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 64.8600

23 SHEKH MOHAMMADJISHAN JULFIKAR ECONOMICS General 64.5700

24 THAKOR NIDHI JUGAJI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 64.1400

25 RABARI SHREYANSH PRAVINBHAI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 62.5700

26 PRAJAPATI SANJAYBHAI VASHRAMBHAI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 62.2900

27 VAGHELA KARANSINH PARAGSING ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 61.4300

28 SENMA SANJANABEN DINESHBHAI ECONOMICS SC 61.0000

29 SUMRA AMAN ALAUDDIN ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 60.0000

30 CHAUHAN SAVITABEN THAVARABHAI ECONOMICS ST 60.0000

31 RAVAL RAJUBHAI LILABHAI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 59.8600

32 OAD KAUSHIK JAGADISHBHAI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 58.8600

33 RAYDARA KAMALIBEN RAMESHBHAI ECONOMICS ST 58.7100

34 JOSHI ROHITKUMAR BABUBHAI ECONOMICS EWS 57.2900

35 CHAUDHARY VIJAYKUMAR NAGJIBHAI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 56.5700
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36 GOHIL SAVAJIBHAI BHIMABHAI ECONOMICS SC 56.0000

37 CHAUHAN SANGITA KALABHAI ECONOMICS ST 56.0000

38 SARSAVA PRINCEKUMAR JAYESHBHAI ECONOMICS SC 55.7100

39 JOSHI PRINSKUMAR BHARATBHAI ECONOMICS General 54.4300

40 PATHAN ADIBKHAN AIYUBKHAN ECONOMICS General 53.7100

41 RAVAL SURAJKUMAR RAJESHBHAI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 53.5700

42 SHAIKH MOHAMMADUMAR YUSUFBHAI ECONOMICS General 49.8600

43 VAGHELA VISHNUBHAI BHALUJI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 48.4300

44 Sagar Thakor ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 48.4200

45 BHIL AJAY ASHOKBHAI ECONOMICS ST 40.8600

46 VAGHELA AKASH LABHUJI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 40.8600

47 OD SUKHADEV VALJIBHAI ECONOMICS SEBC (OBC) 39.7100

48 SOLANKI SANDIP NATHALAL ECONOMICS SC 37.0000

49 RAJPUT VIPULSINH JAGATSINH ECONOMICS General 36.0000

50 PARMAR MAULIK VASANTBHAI ECONOMICS SC 33.8600

51 PRAJAPATI NISHABEN VINODBHAI ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 93.4300

52 THAKOR HIRAL DINUJI ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 90.7100

53 SOLANKI PINALBEN DILIPBHAI ENGLISH SC 89.8600

54 Chaudhari Mittalben shivrambhai ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 89.2900

55 ASHAL SANTOKBEN NARBATBHAI ENGLISH EWS 89.0000

56 RABARI VIBHUTIBEN ARAVINDBHAI ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 88.2900

57 RAJPUT MANSIBEN BHARATSINH ENGLISH General 86.7100

58 THAKOR PUNAMBEN DINESHJI ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 86.0000

59 VAGHARI KARAN SURESHBHAI ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 84.8600

60 Dubaliya Farha Sadiq ENGLISH General 81.7100

61 Rajput Kismatben Janaksinh ENGLISH EWS 81.1400

62 BHETHADIYA BHUMIBEN KANTIBHAI ENGLISH EWS 80.8600

63 PARMAR ARCHANA MUKESHBHAI ENGLISH SC 80.5700

64 JOSHI HIMANI RAMESHBHAI ENGLISH EWS 80.1400

65 MAKWANA DIPIKABEN SHAILESHBHAI ENGLISH SC 78.5700

66 SOLANKI JAYDIPKUMAR GANAPATBHAI ENGLISH SC 76.1400

67 THAKOR DAXABEN ASHVINJI ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 75.0000

68 PARMAR KASTIBEN GOVINDBHAI ENGLISH SC 73.0000

69 JOSHI JAHNAVI BHAYRAMBHAI ENGLISH EWS 72.5700

70 HEMANG DHIRAJBHAI DESAI ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 66.4000

71 THAKOR ANJANABEN RAMANJI ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 66.0000

72 BERA NIKUL MANOJBHAI ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 65.1400

73 SATHWARA RAHIBEN AJAYKUMAR ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 62.7100

74 NAYI RIDDHI VASUDEVBHAI ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 61.4300

75 SUMRA AMAN ALAUDDIN ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 60.0000

76 PARMAR HIMANSHI GOVINDBHAI ENGLISH SC 58.8600

77 GOSWAMI HARSH PRAVINPURI ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 57.5700

78 THAKOR RAHULJI MAHADEVJI ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 56.0000



79 FAKIR MOHAMMADAYAN ISMAILSHA ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 53.7100

80 RABARI JIGARBHAI SAHARBHAI ENGLISH SEBC (OBC) 50.7100

81 RAVAL HIREN JASVANTKUMAR ENGLISH EWS 36.6000

82 THAKOR PUNAMBEN DINESHJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 86.0000

83 PRAJAPATI JAYSHREE JAYANTIBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 82.7100

84 RABARI MAYABEN KANJIBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 81.7100

85 SENMA MITTAL DINESHBHAI GUJARATI SC 81.2900

86 Rajput Kismatben Janaksinh GUJARATI EWS 81.1400

87 THAKOR ROHITJI JAGTUJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 80.2900

88 JOSHI HIMANI RAMESHBHAI GUJARATI EWS 80.1400

89 THAKOR PAYALBEN PRAHLADJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 79.5700

90 THAKOR JANKIBEN LALAJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 79.2900

91 PATANI VISHAL BHARATBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 79.1400

92 MAKWANA DIPIKABEN SHAILESHBHAI GUJARATI SC 78.5700

93 VANSIYA HALDIBEN JUMABHAI GUJARATI ST 78.4300

94 PRAJAPATI KAJALBEN VALABHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 77.8600

95 PATEL AASTHABEN SHIVABHAI GUJARATI EWS 76.5700

96 DAMA KANKUBEN GALABHAI GUJARATI ST 75.8600

97 JADEJA MITRAJSINH VIKRAMSINH GUJARATI EWS 75.0000

98 MANASA VAJABHAI SINABHAI GUJARATI ST 75.0000

99 THAKOR PRIYABEN PRAHLADJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 74.7100

100 MANSA MOTIBHAI NATHABHAI GUJARATI ST 73.9700

101 PARMAR SAHIL CHAMANBHAI GUJARATI SC 73.8100

102 SOLANKI KINJALKANVAR POPATSINH GUJARATI EWS 73.7100

103 JOSHI JAHNAVI BHAYRAMBHAI GUJARATI EWS 72.5700

104 DABHI MANISHABEN MAVABHAI GUJARATI ST 70.8600

105 PARMAR NIHARIKA ARVINDKUMAR GUJARATI SC 70.4300

106 SOLANKI JANKIBA SURSING GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 70.2900

107 THAKOR SACHIN RAMESHJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 70.0000

108 GAMAR SARDARKUMAR DIVABHAI GUJARATI ST 69.8600

109 THAKOR YOGESHJI SHRAVANJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 69.7100

110 THAKOR ROHITJI LALAJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 69.7100

111 PRAJAPATI JAYESHKUMAR KANUBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 69.7100

112 THAKOR PUNAMBEN MANUJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 69.5700

113 SOLANKI PARTHKUMAR HASMUKHLAL GUJARATI SC 69.0500

114 BHIL DHARA KANUBHAI GUJARATI ST 69.0000

115 JOSHI ASHABEN AMBARAMBHAI GUJARATI EWS 68.8600

116 THAKOR SANDIPSINH MAGANJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 68.2900

117 BALOCH SALEHA MAHEBUBKHAN GUJARATI General 68.2900

118 THAKOR RANGUJI PRABHATJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 68.0000

119 TAIVAR BHAGUBEN DEVABHAI GUJARATI ST 67.8700

120 JOSHI SAVAN LALJIBHAI GUJARATI EWS 67.0000

121 RABARI VASABHAI NAGJIBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 66.5700



122 THAKOR ANJANABEN RAMANJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 66.0000

123 BERA NIKUL MANOJBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 65.1400

124 PATEL DHARVIBEN KETANKUMAR GUJARATI General 65.1400

125 RABARI PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAI GUJARATI General 65.0000

126 PARMAR MAHIR ASHOKKUMAR GUJARATI SC 64.9200

127 VAGHELA PRUTHAVISINH JAGDISHJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 64.8600

128 NAYI BHUMIBEN VIPULBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 64.7100

129 SHEKH MOHAMMADJISHAN JULFIKAR GUJARATI General 64.5700

130 THAKOR NIDHI JUGAJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 64.1400

131 THAKOR SURESHJI JAGAJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 64.1400

132 THAKOR VISHALJI PASUNJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 64.0000

133 ZALA VIKRAMSINH RAVUBHA GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 63.7100

134 RABARI SHREYANSH PRAVINBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 62.5700

135 PATANI MUSKAN DIPAKBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 62.5400

136 JOSHI DAXKUMAR NATVARBHAI GUJARATI EWS 61.8600

137 THAKOR NIKULSINH SAMANTSINH GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 61.4300

138 NAYI RIDDHI VASUDEVBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 61.4300

139 DIVAN NIKHILSINH KIRANSINH GUJARATI SC 61.2900

140 PARMAR MEETKUMAR SURESHBHAI GUJARATI SC 61.1400

141 PISARA MINABEN LILABHAI GUJARATI ST 61.1400

142 SENMA SANJANABEN DINESHBHAI GUJARATI SC 61.0000

143 THAKOR KULDEEP ASHOKJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 60.1400

144 SOLANKI PRATAPSINH VIJUBHA GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 60.1400

145 THAKOR TULSI LAGDHIRJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 59.4300

146 THAKOR HASUMATIBEN BHAVANJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 59.4300

147 ZALA JANKIBEN PRABHATSINH GUJARATI General 59.0000

148 THAKOR MAHIPAT MUKESHJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 58.8600

149 PARMAR HIMANSHI GOVINDBHAI GUJARATI SC 58.8600

150 THAKOR SACHINJI RADHUJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 58.7100

151 GAMAR NAGUBEN GOVABHAI GUJARATI ST 58.5700

152 BUMBADIYA SUNILBHAI GOVINDBHAI GUJARATI ST 58.2900

153 VANCHHIYA REKHABEN PARTHIBHAI GUJARATI ST 58.1400

154 RAYDARA SUNITA UMEDBHAI GUJARATI ST 58.0000

155 GOSWAMI HARSH PRAVINPURI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 57.5700

156 THAKOR VIJUJI BALAJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 57.4300

157 GAMAR RADHABEN GALBABHAI GUJARATI ST 57.4300

158 Rabari Hinalben Babubhai GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 57.4300

159 JOSHI ROHITKUMAR BABUBHAI GUJARATI EWS 57.2900

160 DARJI DHARMENDRAKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 57.2900

161 GOHIL RAHULJI MANAJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 57.1400

162 RAVAL SAHILKUMAR BALDEVBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 57.0000

163 KANSARA CHARU GOPALBHAI GUJARATI General 57.0000

164 THAKOR MITTALBEN AJAMALJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 56.2900



165 MIYANI JITUBHAI ARVINDBHAI GUJARATI ST 56.1900

166 GOHIL SAVAJIBHAI BHIMABHAI GUJARATI SC 56.0000

167 SARSAVA PRINCEKUMAR JAYESHBHAI GUJARATI SC 55.7100

168 THAKOR SARTANJI POPATJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 55.5700

169 SOLANKI VISHALSINH BADASING GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 54.8600

170 PARMAR MAHESHJI LERAJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 54.7100

171 JOSHI PRINSKUMAR BHARATBHAI GUJARATI General 54.4300

172 THAKOR POOJABEN RAMESHJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 53.8600

173 RAVAL SURAJKUMAR RAJESHBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 53.5700

174 PRAJAPATI ANJALI PRAVINKUMAR GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 53.4300

175 PATANI ANKURBHAI MAHESHBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 53.2900

176 THAKOR SANDIPJI MAHESHJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 53.2900

177 THAKOR SIDDHARAJJI MALAJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 52.8600

178 RAJPUT NIDHI AMARATJI GUJARATI General 52.7100

179 PARMAR SURESHBHAI SAVDABHAI GUJARATI ST 52.2900

180 VAGHELA ROHITKUMAR SHANTIBHAI GUJARATI SC 52.0000

181 THAKOR JIGNESH SHAILESHJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 52.0000

182 THAKOR RAHULJI MAGANJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 51.7100

183 MAKWANA SUKHDEVSINH BHAGVANSINH GUJARATI EWS 51.5700

184 NAYI KIRANBHAI BHUPENDRABHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 51.1400

185 JOSHI BHAVESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI GUJARATI EWS 51.0000

186 BHIL SHRAVANBHAI SHAMLABHAI GUJARATI ST 50.8600

187 KHARADI SITABEN ANADABHAI GUJARATI ST 50.6300

188 THAKOR ARATI CHANDANJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 50.5700

189 Thakor kishanji navghanji GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 50.4300

190 SHAIKH MOHAMMADUMAR YUSUFBHAI GUJARATI General 49.8600

191 Thakor Rakshaben Shravanji GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 49.8600

192 SOLANKI ROHITSINH VIRAMSINH GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 49.7100

193 THAKOR SANDIPJI NATAVARJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 49.5700

194 THAKOR MITALBEN VIKRAMJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 48.5700

195 RATHOD VASANTIBEN MUKESHBHAI GUJARATI ST 48.4300

196 VAGHELA VISHNUBHAI BHALUJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 48.4300

197 THAKOR MEHULJI ZUJARJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 48.2900

198 THAKOR JAYESHJI ANADAJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 48.0000

199 THAKOR DILIPSINH PRAVINSINH GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 46.7100

200 SOLANKI SUMITSINH VINAJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 46.5700

201 THAKOR BHARATJI BASKUJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 46.4300

202 THAKOR VIPULJI PRAHLADJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 46.4300

203 RAVAL MAULIKBHAI MAHESHBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 46.0300

204 TARAL GOPALBHAI RAMESHBHAI GUJARATI ST 45.2900

205 RATHOD AMITABEN MUKESHBHAI GUJARATI ST 44.8600

206 PARMAR KAUSHIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI GUJARATI SC 44.1400

207 THAKOR HIMMATJI DIVANJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 43.1400



208 NAYI URVASHIBEN SURESHBHAI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 43.1400

209 THAKOR VISHALKUMAR MEPAJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 43.0000

210 JOSHI RAHULKUMAR PRAVINBHAI GUJARATI EWS 42.0000

211 THAKOR VIRSANGJI RAJUJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 41.8600

212 BHIL AJAY ASHOKBHAI GUJARATI ST 40.8600

213 VAGHELA AKASH LABHUJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 40.8600

214 SOLANKI SANDIP NATHALAL GUJARATI SC 37.0000

215 RAJPUT VIPULSINH JAGATSINH GUJARATI General 36.0000

216 THAKOR VIRENDRA VISHNUJI GUJARATI SEBC (OBC) 33.0000

217 THAKOR PAYALBEN PRAHLADJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 79.5700

218 THAKOR JANKIBEN LALAJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 79.2900

219 PARMAR SAHIL CHAMANBHAI HINDI SC 73.8100

220 SOLANKI KINJALKANVAR POPATSINH HINDI EWS 73.7100

221 PARMAR LAXMIBEN GENABHAI HINDI ST 70.4300

222 GAMAR GUNABHAI ANDABHAI HINDI ST 70.2900

223 DHRANGI LILABEN KANABHAI HINDI ST 70.0000

224 THAKOR SANJAYJI JIVUJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 69.7100

225 BHIL DHARA KANUBHAI HINDI ST 69.0000

226 VAGHELA RAJVEERSINH DHIRUBHA HINDI EWS 68.2900

227 THAKOR SANDIPSINH MAGANJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 68.2900

228 JOSHI SAVAN LALJIBHAI HINDI EWS 67.0000

229 RABARI PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAI HINDI General 65.0000

230 THAKOR SURESHJI JAGAJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 64.1400

231 THAKOR VISHALJI PASUNJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 64.0000

232 ZALA VIKRAMSINH RAVUBHA HINDI SEBC (OBC) 63.7100

233 RABARI SHREYANSH PRAVINBHAI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 62.5700

234 Dhrangi Aratiben Ladubhai HINDI ST 62.0600

235 PARMAR MEETKUMAR SURESHBHAI HINDI SC 61.1400

236 SOLANKI PRATAPSINH VIJUBHA HINDI SEBC (OBC) 60.1400

237 THAKOR HASUMATIBEN BHAVANJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 59.4300

238 THAKOR TULSI LAGDHIRJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 59.4300

239 SUMARA ARMAN RAMJANBHAI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 59.1400

240 ZALA JANKIBEN PRABHATSINH HINDI General 59.0000

241 THAKOR SACHINJI RADHUJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 58.7100

242 BUMBADIYA SUNILBHAI GOVINDBHAI HINDI ST 58.2900

243 THAKOR PRAKASHJI BIRBALJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 58.0000

244 GOSWAMI HARSH PRAVINPURI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 57.5700

245 GAMAR RADHABEN GALBABHAI HINDI ST 57.4300

246 THAKOR MITTALBEN AJAMALJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 56.2900

247 BHAGORA RINKUBEN PABUBHAI HINDI ST 56.0000

248 THAKOR SARTANJI POPATJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 55.5700

249 SOLANKI VISHALSINH BADASING HINDI SEBC (OBC) 54.8600

250 PARMAR MAHESHJI LERAJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 54.7100



251 MALI SHANTABEN CHELABHAI HINDI ST 53.4900

252 NAYI KIRANBHAI BHUPENDRABHAI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 51.1400

253 RABARI JIGARBHAI SAHARBHAI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 50.7100

254 KHARADI SITABEN ANADABHAI HINDI ST 50.6300

255 THAKOR ARATI CHANDANJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 50.5700

256 Thakor kishanji navghanji HINDI SEBC (OBC) 50.4300

257 SOLANKI ROHITSINH VIRAMSINH HINDI SEBC (OBC) 49.7100

258 VAGHELA VISHNUBHAI BHALUJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 48.4300

259 THAKOR MEHULJI ZUJARJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 48.2900

260 THAKOR RAHULKUMAR VADANJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 47.7100

261 SOLANKI SUMITSINH VINAJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 46.5700

262 THAKOR BHARATJI BASKUJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 46.4300

263 TARAL GOPALBHAI RAMESHBHAI HINDI ST 45.2900

264 DAMOR DHARMIBEN MOTIBHAI HINDI ST 44.0000

265 THAKOR HIMMATJI DIVANJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 43.1400

266 THAKOR VISHALKUMAR MEPAJI HINDI SEBC (OBC) 43.0000

267 PRAJAPATI NISHABEN VINODBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 93.4300

268 SOLANKI PINALBEN DILIPBHAI HISTORY SC 89.8600

269 DESAI HONEYBEN RAMESHBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 87.4300

270 RABARI ANITA AMARATBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 86.8600

271 THAKOR LAXMIBEN KANJIBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 86.4300

272 BRAHMAN MITTALBEN DANSINGBHAI HISTORY General 84.8600

273 VAGHARI KARAN SURESHBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 84.8600

274 CHAUDHARY RAHULBHAI MAFABHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 83.1400

275 RABARI HINALBEN BABUBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 83.0000

276 PRAJAPATI JAYSHREE JAYANTIBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 82.7100

277 RABARI MAYABEN KANJIBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 81.7100

278 GAMAR HARCHANDBHAI RAMESHBHAI HISTORY ST 81.5700

279 KHOKHARIYA HINABEN JALAMABHAI HISTORY ST 81.4300

280 RABARI SRUSHTI AMIBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 80.8600

281 HENGADA KINJALBEN RAMESHBHAI HISTORY SC 80.1400

282 JOSHI HIMANI RAMESHBHAI HISTORY EWS 80.1400

283 CHAUHAN LABHKUMAR KIRANBHAI HISTORY SC 80.1400

284 BUMBADIYA JAMUBEN BABUBHAI HISTORY ST 79.5700

285 THAKOR PAYALBEN PRAHLADJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 79.5700

286 THAKOR JANKIBEN LALAJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 79.2900

287 PATANI VISHAL BHARATBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 79.1400

288 THAKOR KINJALBEN HARAKHAJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 77.8600

289 PRAJAPATI KAJALBEN VALABHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 77.8600

290 CHAUDHARY RAHULBHAI DALRAMBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 76.8600

291 RATHOD NISHABEN KISHORBHAI HISTORY SC 75.8600

292 THAKOR BHARATIBEN KELAJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 75.2900

293 CHAUHAN VISHWASKUMAR MAHESHBHAI HISTORY SC 74.8600



294 THAKOR PRIYABEN PRAHLADJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 74.7100

295 JOSHI DILIPBHAI DAYARAMBHAI HISTORY EWS 74.2900

296 MANASA MAHESHBHAI FATABHAI HISTORY ST 74.2900

297 KHARADI PINKIBEN SOMABHAI HISTORY ST 74.1400

298 SOLANKI KINJALKANVAR POPATSINH HISTORY EWS 73.7100

299 VAGHELA SHIVANIBEN ANILKUMAR HISTORY SC 73.7100

300 THAKOR MAHENDRAJI VINUJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 73.2900

301 THAKOR VIPULJI SHRAVANJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 72.5700

302 JOSHI JAHNAVI BHAYRAMBHAI HISTORY EWS 72.5700

303 CHAUDHARY PRINS MEGHRAJBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 71.5700

304 BHAGORA DINESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI HISTORY ST 71.4300

305 GALSAR JAYESHBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI HISTORY SC 71.0000

306 CHAUHAN RIYABEN VISHALBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 70.8600

307 SADHU KHUSHI BHAVESHKUMAR HISTORY SC 70.4300

308 RABARI HARESH GANESHBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 70.1400

309 THAKOR ROHITJI LALAJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 69.7100

310 THAKOR SANJAYJI JIVUJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 69.7100

311 JOSHI JAYMINKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI HISTORY EWS 69.4300

312 SOLANKI PARTHKUMAR HASMUKHLAL HISTORY SC 69.0500

313 BHIL DHARA KANUBHAI HISTORY ST 69.0000

314 JOSHI ASHABEN AMBARAMBHAI HISTORY EWS 68.8600

315 THAKOR SANDIPSINH MAGANJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 68.2900

316 THAKOR RANGUJI PRABHATJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 68.0000

317 JOSHI SAVAN LALJIBHAI HISTORY EWS 67.0000

318 CHAUDHARY DIPAKKUMAR JETABHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 66.5700

319 BHIL CHANDUBHAI POPATBHAI HISTORY ST 66.0000

320 THAKOR ANJANABEN RAMANJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 66.0000

321 SOLANKI ASHABEN MUKESHBHAI HISTORY SC 65.7100

322 PATEL DHARVIBEN KETANKUMAR HISTORY General 65.1400

323 RABARI PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAI HISTORY General 65.0000

324 PARMAR MAHIR ASHOKKUMAR HISTORY SC 64.9200

325 THAKOR VISHALJI PASUNJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 64.0000

326 NAI PUJABEN RAJUBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 63.8600

327 ZALA VIKRAMSINH RAVUBHA HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 63.7100

328 ACHARYA KAVY BHADRESHBHAI HISTORY EWS 62.8600

329 BHARVAD BHOOMIBEN CHAKABHAI HISTORY General 62.8600

330 RABARI SHREYANSH PRAVINBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 62.5700

331 GAMAR NILESHBHAI BADHABHAI HISTORY ST 62.4300

332 Dhrangi Aratiben Ladubhai HISTORY ST 62.0600

333 JOSHI DAXKUMAR NATVARBHAI HISTORY EWS 61.8600

334 PARMAR MITTAL RAMESHBHAI HISTORY SC 61.7100

335 VAGHELA KARANSINH PARAGSING HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 61.4300

336 DIVAN NIKHILSINH KIRANSINH HISTORY SC 61.2900



337 DESAI BHUMIBEN VIRAMBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 61.2900

338 THAKOR KULDEEP ASHOKJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 60.1400

339 VAGHELA DHIRAJ RAKESHBHAI HISTORY SC 59.8600

340 RAJPUT HITENDRASINH DINESHJI HISTORY General 59.5700

341 SUMARA ARMAN RAMJANBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 59.1400

342 DHRANGI JAMIBEN BHANABHAI HISTORY ST 58.4100

343 THAKOR PRAKASHJI BIRBALJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 58.0000

344 RAYDARA SUNITA UMEDBHAI HISTORY ST 58.0000

345 PINDHARA MAHERHUSEN MAHAMMADSALIM HISTORY General 57.7100

346 THAKOR VIJUJI BALAJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 57.4300

347 JOSHI ROHITKUMAR BABUBHAI HISTORY EWS 57.2900

348 DARJI DHARMENDRAKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 57.2900

349 GOHIL RAHULJI MANAJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 57.1400

350 RAVAL SAHILKUMAR BALDEVBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 57.0000

351 CHAUDHARY VIJAYKUMAR NAGJIBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 56.5700

352 THAKOR MITTALBEN AJAMALJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 56.2900

353 CHAVADA ANISHABEN SURESHBHAI HISTORY SC 56.1400

354 Thakor Pareshji Odharji HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 56.0000

355 CHAUHAN SANGITA KALABHAI HISTORY ST 56.0000

356 THAKOR SARTANJI POPATJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 55.5700

357 KHARADI KANIBEN GANESHBHAI HISTORY ST 54.9200

358 PARMAR MAHESHJI LERAJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 54.7100

359 JOSHI PRINSKUMAR BHARATBHAI HISTORY General 54.4300

360 THAKOR POOJABEN RAMESHJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 53.8600

361 FAKIR MOHAMMADAYAN ISMAILSHA HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 53.7100

362 RAVAL SURAJKUMAR RAJESHBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 53.5700

363 PRAJAPATI ANJALI PRAVINKUMAR HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 53.4300

364 THAKOR SANDIPJI MAHESHJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 53.2900

365 THAKOR SIDDHARAJJI MALAJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 52.8600

366 THAKOR JAYESHJI MATHURJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 51.5700

367 MAKWANA SUKHDEVSINH BHAGVANSINH HISTORY EWS 51.5700

368 NAYI KIRANBHAI BHUPENDRABHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 51.1400

369 JOSHI BHAVESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI HISTORY EWS 51.0000

370 RABARI JIGARBHAI SAHARBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 50.7100

371 KHARADI SITABEN ANADABHAI HISTORY ST 50.6300

372 THAKOR ARATI CHANDANJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 50.5700

373 MAJIRANA HETAL DINESHBHAI HISTORY ST 50.1400

374 PATANI KAJALBEN KANTIBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 50.0000

375 Thakor Rakshaben Shravanji HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 49.8600

376 THAKOR SANDIPJI NATAVARJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 49.5700

377 THAKOR MEHULJI ZUJARJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 48.2900

378 THAKOR JAYESHJI ANADAJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 48.0000

379 PATEL VAIBHAVKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR HISTORY EWS 47.8600



380 PARMAR JIGARKUMAR TRIBHOVANBHAI HISTORY SC 47.4300

381 THAKOR VIPULJI PRAHLADJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 46.4300

382 RAVAL MAULIKBHAI MAHESHBHAI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 46.0300

383 PARMAR KAUSHIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI HISTORY SC 44.1400

384 ZALA HETAL NAVUBHA HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 44.0000

385 THAKOR HIMMATJI DIVANJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 43.1400

386 THAKOR VISHALKUMAR MEPAJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 43.0000

387 JOSHI RAHULKUMAR PRAVINBHAI HISTORY EWS 42.0000

388 THAKOR VIRSANGJI RAJUJI HISTORY SEBC (OBC) 41.8600

389 SOLANKI SANDIP NATHALAL HISTORY SC 37.0000

390 RAVAL HIREN JASVANTKUMAR HISTORY EWS 36.6000

391 RAVAL HIREN JASVANTKUMAR HISTORY EWS 36.6000

392 RAJPUT VIPULSINH JAGATSINH HISTORY General 36.0000

393 PRAJAPATI TEENABEN GAJABHAI PSYCHOLOGY General 94.4300

394 PRAJAPATI NISHABEN VINODBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 93.4300

395 ASHAL SANTOKBEN NARBATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY EWS 89.0000

396 DESAI HONEYBEN RAMESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 87.4300

397 RABARI ANITA AMARATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 86.8600

398 THAKOR LAXMIBEN KANJIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 86.4300

399 THAKOR PUNAMBEN DINESHJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 86.0000

400 THAKOR VASANTIBEN PRAVINJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 84.8600

401 SHAH ANSIBEN MUKESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY General 82.8600

402 SOLANKI REKHABEN RAVTABHAI PSYCHOLOGY ST 82.0000

403 RABARI MAYABEN KANJIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 81.7100

404 CHAUDHARY KRIYABEN BHARATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 81.4300

405 SENMA MITTAL DINESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 81.2900

406 PARMAR ARCHANA MUKESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 80.5700

407 THAKOR SARMILABEN VAGHAJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 80.4800

408 JOSHI HIMANI RAMESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY EWS 80.1400

409 KHOKHARIYA VANITABEN VAHETABHAI PSYCHOLOGY ST 79.5700

410 BUMBADIYA JAMUBEN BABUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY ST 79.5700

411 MAKWANA DIPIKABEN SHAILESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 78.5700

412 THAKOR KAJALBEN BALVANTJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 78.2900

413 THAKOR KINJALBEN HARAKHAJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 77.8600

414 PRAJAPATI KAJALBEN VALABHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 77.8600

415 CHAUDHARY SHREYABEN RAMESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 76.8600

416 SOLANKI JAYDIPKUMAR GANAPATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 76.1400

417 THAKOR BHARATIBEN KELAJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 75.2900

418 THAKOR DAXABEN ASHVINJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 75.0000

419 MAKVANA DEVIKABEN JIVANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 72.8600

420 THAKOR VIPULJI SHRAVANJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 72.5700

421 JOSHI JAHNAVI BHAYRAMBHAI PSYCHOLOGY EWS 72.5700

422 CHAMAR PAYALBEN SURESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 71.8600



423 GAMAR RANJEETBHAI KAMLESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY ST 71.4300

424 THAKOR PALAKBEN DAHYAJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 71.2900

425 SADHU KHUSHI BHAVESHKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY SC 70.4300

426 PARMAR NIHARIKA ARVINDKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY SC 70.4300

427 THAKOR SACHIN RAMESHJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 70.0000

428 THAKOR YOGESHJI SHRAVANJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 69.7100

429 PRAJAPATI JAYESHKUMAR KANUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 69.7100

430 THAKOR ROHITJI LALAJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 69.7100

431 PARMAR RINABEN DASHARATHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 69.4300

432 JOSHI JAYMINKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY EWS 69.4300

433 THAKOR ANJALIBEN LAXMANJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 69.2900

434 BHIL DHARA KANUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY ST 69.0000

435 BALOCH SALEHA MAHEBUBKHAN PSYCHOLOGY General 68.2900

436 PARMAR DHRUVIKABEN SHANKARBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 67.4300

437 JOSHI SAVAN LALJIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY EWS 67.0000

438 CHAUDHARY DIPAKKUMAR JETABHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 66.5700

439 RABARI VASABHAI NAGJIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 66.5700

440 PARMAR SAXI MAHENDRABHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 66.2900

441 BHIL CHANDUBHAI POPATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY ST 66.0000

442 CHAUDHARI NARSINHBHAI KALABHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 65.5700

443 BERA NIKUL MANOJBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 65.1400

444 THAKOR SURESHJI JAGAJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 64.1400

445 ZALA VIKRAMSINH RAVUBHA PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 63.7100

446 PARMAR HITAKSHI DILIPKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY SC 63.5700

447 BHARVAD BHOOMIBEN CHAKABHAI PSYCHOLOGY General 62.8600

448 PRAJAPATI ASHABEN KIRTIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 62.5700

449 PATANI MUSKAN DIPAKBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 62.5400

450 THAKOR NIKITABEN MANGAJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 62.4300

451 PATEL PAL SURESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY EWS 62.3800

452 RABARI REKHABEN ISHWARBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 62.2900

453 MOKNOJIYA RAFIKAFATEMA HASANALI PSYCHOLOGY General 62.1400

454 SOLANKI NIMISHA BHIKHABHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 62.0600

455 THAKOR NIKULSINH SAMANTSINH PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 61.4300

456 NAYI RIDDHI VASUDEVBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 61.4300

457 DIVAN NIKHILSINH KIRANSINH PSYCHOLOGY SC 61.2900

458 THAKOR NITABEN BALAVANTJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 60.4300

459 SUMRA AMAN ALAUDDIN PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 60.0000

460 PARMAR RIDDHIBEN MOHANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 60.0000

461 THAKOR MUKESHJI DHARSANGJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 59.5700

462 RAJPUT HITENDRASINH DINESHJI PSYCHOLOGY General 59.5700

463 SUMARA ARMAN RAMJANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 59.1400

464 ZALA JANKIBEN PRABHATSINH PSYCHOLOGY General 59.0000

465 PARMAR HIMANSHI GOVINDBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 58.8600



466 THAKOR PRAKASHJI BIRBALJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 58.0000

467 PINDHARA MAHERHUSEN MAHAMMADSALIM PSYCHOLOGY General 57.7100

468 THAKOR VIJUJI BALAJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 57.4300

469 DARJI DHARMENDRAKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 57.2900

470 JOSHI ROHITKUMAR BABUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY EWS 57.2900

471 RAVAL SAHILKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 57.0000

472 THAKOR SARASWATIBEN PREHLADJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 56.8600

473 SENMA KAUSHIKKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY SC 56.5700

474 Thakor Pareshji Odharji PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 56.0000

475 SENMA SAVANBHAI RAMESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 54.7100

476 Khorajiya Tofik Yasinbhai PSYCHOLOGY General 54.4300

477 THAKOR SUHANIBEN VELUJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 54.1400

478 PRAJAPATI ANJALI PRAVINKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 53.4300

479 THAKOR SIDDHARAJJI MALAJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 52.8600

480 RAJPUT NIDHI AMARATJI PSYCHOLOGY General 52.7100

481 RABARI JIGARBHAI SAHARBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 50.7100

482 THAKOR ARATI CHANDANJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 50.5700

483 Thakor Rakshaben Shravanji PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 49.8600

484 SHAIKH MOHAMMADUMAR YUSUFBHAI PSYCHOLOGY General 49.8600

485 THAKOR SANDIPJI NATAVARJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 49.5700

486 VAGHELA VISHNUBHAI BHALUJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 48.4300

487 THAKOR JAYESHJI ANADAJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 48.0000

488 THAKOR RAHULKUMAR VADANJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 47.7100

489 PARMAR KRISH MUKESHKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY SC 46.5700

490 THAKOR BHARATJI BASKUJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 46.4300

491 RAVAL MAULIKBHAI MAHESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 46.0300

492 BAROT MANISHABEN DHIRAJBHAI PSYCHOLOGY SC 44.0000

493 THAKOR VIRSANGJI RAJUJI PSYCHOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 41.8600

494 THAKOR LAXMIBEN KANJIBHAI SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 86.4300

495 MAKWANA DIPIKABEN SHAILESHBHAI SANSKRIT SC 78.5700

496 THAKOR DAXABEN ASHVINJI SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 75.0000

497 THAKOR PRIYABEN PRAHLADJI SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 74.7100

498 SOLANKI KINJALKANVAR POPATSINH SANSKRIT EWS 73.7100

499 THAKOR SANJAYJI JIVUJI SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 69.7100

500 THAKOR PUNAMBEN MANUJI SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 69.5700

501 THAKOR ANJALIBEN LAXMANJI SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 69.2900

502 MAKWANA NISHABEN PRAVINBHAI SANSKRIT SC 68.7100

503 THAKOR NIDHI JUGAJI SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 64.1400

504 BHARVAD BHOOMIBEN CHAKABHAI SANSKRIT General 62.8600

505 DARJI DHARMENDRAKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 57.2900

506 GOHIL RAHULJI MANAJI SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 57.1400

507 THAKOR SANDIPJI NATAVARJI SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 49.5700

508 THAKOR JAYESHJI ANADAJI SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 48.0000



509 THAKOR VIPULJI PRAHLADJI SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 46.4300

510 ZALA HETAL NAVUBHA SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 44.0000

511 THAKOR VIRSANGJI RAJUJI SANSKRIT SEBC (OBC) 41.8600

512 SOLANKI SANDIP NATHALAL SANSKRIT SC 37.0000

513 DESAI HONEYBEN RAMESHBHAI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 87.4300

514 THAKOR PUNAMBEN DASHRATHJI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 86.4300

515 patani khushi ganapatbhai SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 83.0000

516 GAMAR SONALBEN BALVANTBHAI SOCIOLOGY ST 81.1400

517 SORAVADA SIMABEN KELAJI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 78.8600

518 PARMAR GAYATRIBEN GANESHBHAI SOCIOLOGY SC 75.2900

519 DIVANI JIYA KAMLESHBHAI SOCIOLOGY General 74.5700

520 THAKOR ANJALIBEN LAXMANJI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 69.2900

521 JOSHI ASHABEN AMBARAMBHAI SOCIOLOGY EWS 68.8600

522 RABARI ROSHANIBEN BABUBHAI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 68.2900

523 CHAUDHARY DIPAKKUMAR JETABHAI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 66.5700

524 THAKOR ANJANABEN RAMANJI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 66.0000

525 CHAUHAN MANISHABEN NARANBHAI SOCIOLOGY ST 63.5700

526 DUNGAISA UMESHBHAI PUNABHAI SOCIOLOGY ST 63.4300

527 PATANI MUSKAN DIPAKBHAI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 62.5400

528 THAKOR NIKULSINH SAMANTSINH SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 61.4300

529 SOLANKI PRATAPSINH VIJUBHA SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 60.1400

530 PARMAR RIDDHIBEN MOHANBHAI SOCIOLOGY SC 60.0000

531 PARMAR RIDDHIBEN MOHANBHAI SOCIOLOGY SC 60.0000

532 THAKOR TULSI LAGDHIRJI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 59.4300

533 OAD KAUSHIK JAGADISHBHAI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 58.8600

534 THAKOR SACHINJI RADHUJI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 58.7100

535 PARMAR CHIRAGKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SOCIOLOGY SC 58.1400

536 PINDHARA MAHERHUSEN MAHAMMADSALIM SOCIOLOGY General 57.7100

537 THAKOR VIJUJI BALAJI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 57.4300

538 THAKOR SARASWATIBEN PREHLADJI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 56.8600

539 CHAUDHARY VIJAYKUMAR NAGJIBHAI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 56.5700

540 Thakor Pareshji Odharji SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 56.0000

541 MALI SHANTABEN CHELABHAI SOCIOLOGY ST 53.4900

542 PATANI ANKURBHAI MAHESHBHAI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 53.2900

543 THAKOR RAHULJI MAGANJI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 51.7100

544 SOLANKI SUMITSINH VINAJI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 46.5700

545 THAKOR VISHALKUMAR MEPAJI SOCIOLOGY SEBC (OBC) 43.0000


